
2025 Tuition Schedule 

 Infants & Toddlers Preschool & Kindergarten 

5 days/week $2042 $1712 

4 days/week $1954 $1680 

3 days/week $1850 $1625 

 

Late Pick-Up Fee 

After 5:30pm there is a $2.00 per minute, per child fee.  The fee is due to the staff immediately upon 

pickup. We understand that late pick-ups happen sometimes, but consistently arriving late to pick-up 

your child may result in termination of care. Having children remain in care beyond our open hours puts 

our license with the State of Oregon in jeopardy. 

 

2025 Closure Schedule 

New Years Day Wednesday, January 1 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 20 

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 17 

Inservice Day Friday, May 23 

Memorial Day Monday, May 26 

Juneteenth Thursday, June 19 

Independence Day Friday, July 4 

Inservice Day Friday, August 29 

Labor Day Monday, September 1 

Indigenous Peoples Day Monday, October 13 

Veteran’s Day Tuesday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 28 

Winter Break Monday, December 22 – Friday, December 26 

 

Inclement Weather Policy 

We follow Portland Public Schools for all weather-related closures.  Should PPS decide to delay opening, 

St. James will open at 9:30am that day.  Should PPS decide to close for the day, St. James will also be 

closed.  Closure announcements will be posted on our website, emailed/texted to families, and sent to 

local news outlets.   

 

 


